
Jan 26, 2026, 1:55 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Amrutha A Radhakrishnan (OTHR) Velliyottil House, 
Parakkulam, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

2 25/01/2026 Muhammad Mithilaj K 
H 

Hydrali H (FTHR) Konath Parambil, 
Parakkulam, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalappilli

  

3 25/01/2026 JYOTHI M Retheesh (HSBN) Padapadath, Kodathur, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

4 25/01/2026 RAKSITHA R Deepa (MTHR) Puthan Kizakemadam, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

5 25/01/2026 Liya Fathima M.A Ali A (FTHR) Mannarathodi, 
Parakkulam, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalappilli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 John Devasya (FTHR) Anchanikkal, Chelakod, 
Chelakod, Chelakod, 
Chelakod, 680587, 

Thalapilly

  

7 25/01/2026 jinu p reji lijeesh (HSBN) pananjikkal, kolathour, 
chelakara, chelakara, 

680586, thalapilli

  

8 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIB A S 

Saithalavi A K (FTHR) Alukkapeedikayil 
House, Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly

  

9 25/01/2026 Radha Prabhakaran Nair Murleedharan 
Prabhakaran Nair 

(OTHR)

Kizhakkoot, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
680585, Thalappilli

  

10 25/01/2026 Nandana V M Manoj (FTHR) Vachakkil, Cheloor 
Thali, Thichur, Thali, 
680585, Thalappilli

  

11 25/01/2026 Binoj Chandran (FTHR) Melekulambil,South 
Kondazhi, Onnamkallu, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

12 25/01/2026 SHEEBA P ANIL ANIL P MOSA (HSBN) PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
RAMANCHETTY, 

ELANAD, VENNUR, 
680587, 

THALAPPILLY

  

13 25/01/2026 Ahsana T A Abdul Nasar (FTHR) Thevalakkara Veettil, 
Cheloor, Thichur, Thali, 

680585, Thalappilli

  

14 25/01/2026 Swaliha P Shoukath P (HSBN) Parakkal House, 
Vadakkethara, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

15 25/01/2026 Babu M C Chandran M C (FTHR) Melekulambil, 
SouthKondazhi, 

Onnamkallu, Kondazhi, 
South Kondazhi, 

679106, Thalapilly

  

16 25/01/2026 ANSILA S Sulaiman (FTHR) Karamala House 
Kodathur, Kodathur, 

Pazhayannur, 
Kallepadam, 680587, 

Thalapilli

  

17 25/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHSIN MUHAMMED 
HASSAN (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATH, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, THALAPILLY

  

18 25/01/2026 FAHAD MUNEER V A ABDUL KHADER V K 
(FTHR)

VACHAKKAPEEDIKAYIL, 
THALI, THICHUR, 
THALI P O, 680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

19 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHABUDEEN P S 

SHAJU P M (FTHR) PAKIDAYIL HOUSE, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

CHERUTHURUTHY P 
O, 679531, TALAPILLY

  

20 25/01/2026 GIRIJA K V Rajesh K C (HSBN) Karuvan veettil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

21 25/01/2026 Abilash S Sethumadhavan (FTHR) Kalathinkuzhiyil,Southkondazhy, 
Onnamkallu, Kondazhy, 

South Kondazhy, 
679106, Thalappilly

  

22 25/01/2026 RAJESH K C Karthiyani (MTHR) Karuvan veettil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

23 25/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA K R Girija K V (MTHR) Karuvan veettil, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

24 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
C M 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHELOOR 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

CHELOOR, THICHUR, 
THALI P O, 680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

25 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIL SHAMEER (FTHR) KADATHOTTIL, 
CHELOOR, THICHUR, 

THALI P O, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

26 25/01/2026 Darshak P R Radhakrishnan P C 
(FTHR)

Pambingal House, 
Thonnurkara, 
chelakkara, 

Thonnurkara, 680586, 
Thalapilly

  

27 25/01/2026 Shedha Farha K S Saithalavi (FTHR) 40 A, Pallam, 
Desamangalam, Pallam, 

679532, Thalappilly

  

28 25/01/2026 Bhavathrad M R Rajan M K (FTHR) Melekulambil,South 
Kondazhi, Onnamkallu, 

Kondazhi, South 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

29 25/01/2026 M7HAMMAD ALI M 
K 

Mymoona (MTHR) Macheri kunnath, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly

  

30 25/01/2026 DIYANA M V Muhammad ali M K 
(HSBN)

Macheri kunnath, 
Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 

Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 
Thallapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

31 25/01/2026 ANSIL T K KASIM (FTHR) Thottinpalla, Potta, 
Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalakod, 680587, 
Talapilly

  

32 25/01/2026 SHAFNA K T MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KODAKKATTU 
THEKKETHIL, 

KADUKASSERY, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 
THALI P O, 680585, 

THALAPPILLY

  

33 25/01/2026 ALWIN CB BINU (FTHR) CHEERAN, 
CHELAKARA, 
CHELAKARA, 

CHELAKARA, 680586, 
THALAPILLI

  

34 25/01/2026 FAZEEL AHAMMED 
P A 

ALI P A (FTHR) PUNCHAKUNDIL, 
PALLAM 

KOTTAMBATHUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLAM P O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

35 25/01/2026 Nafiya P S Uvais P U (HSBN) Parakkapeedikayil 
House, Uduvadi, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilly

  

36 25/01/2026 Anzil K I Idrees (FTHR) Kulathingal, Cheloor, 
Thichur, Thali, 680585, 

Thalappilli

  

37 25/01/2026 ALI P A ABDULLA P (FTHR) PUNCHAKUNDIL, 
PALLAM 

KOTTAMBATHUR, 
DESAMANGALAM, 

PALLAM P O, 679532, 
THALAPPILLY

  

38 25/01/2026 shijina a k mahesh (HSBN) koombazha, kurumala, 
kurumala, kurumala, 

680586, thalapilli
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

39 25/01/2026 SUHAILA A ABDULLA T U (HSBN) 529A, KOOTTUPURA, 
POTTA COLONY, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALACODE, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

40 25/01/2026 ABHINAV P N NARAYANANKUTTY 
P C (FTHR)

PARAKKALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUTHURUTHY, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

CHERUTHURUTHY P 
O, 679531, 

THALAPPILLY

  

41 25/01/2026 SADASIVAN G SADASIVAN (FTHR) Chungathu Veed, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

42 25/01/2026 Amina Nasrin K R Ajmal K E (HSBN) Kulathingal, Cheloor 
Ittonam, Thichur, Thali, 

680585, Thalappilli

  

43 25/01/2026 LAKSHMI P Chami (HSBN) Cherusseri Parambil, 
Pazhayannur, 
Vadakethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

44 25/01/2026 GAYATHRI M PRABHU (HSBN) KUZHIVATTARAM, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 
KANIYARCODE, 
KUTHAMPULLY, 

680594, TALAPPILLY

  

45 25/01/2026 Sanusha S Sadarjunan B (FTHR) Ezhuthachan Valappil, 
Thiruvilwamala, 

Kaniyarkode, 
Kaniyarkode, 680594, 

Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

46 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FIROS 
A M 

MUHAMMAD ALI A 
A (FTHR)

AYYOTTIL, 
VARAVATTOOR, 

DESAMANGALAM, 
PALLUR P O, 679532, 

THALAPPILLY

  

47 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED K M BALKEES (WIFE) KARANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 
NEDUMPURA, 

NEDUMPURA POST, 
679531, THALAPILLY

  

48 25/01/2026 Mubashira K Anees P A (HSBN) Panamchira, Cheloor, 
Thichur, Thali, 680585, 

Thalaplilli

  

49 25/01/2026 fathimma mubashira m a jaseela c m (MTHR) 12,ward11,Varavoor, 
Near varavoor 

thekkekara Juma masjid, 
varavoor, varavoor, 
680585, thalapilly

  

50 25/01/2026 RAHUL E R Ramakrishn (FTHR) EDATHODY, 
KURUMALA, 
KURUMALA, 

KURUMALA, 680586, 
THALAPILLI

  

51 25/01/2026 Muhammed Anzil C U usman (FTHR) 10A/
11,Charalilpeedikayil, 

Near Varavoor 
Thekkekara masjid, 
varavoor, varavoor, 
680585, thalapilly

  

52 25/01/2026 Fathimasalva Abdul Majeed (FTHR) Kalangatuparambil, 
Potta, Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalakkkode, 
680587, Talappilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

53 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAD K S 

SHAMSUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KULAPPURATH 
VEEDU, 

CHELAKKARA, 
GRAMAM, 

CHELAKKARA, 
680586, 

THALAPPILLY

  

54 25/01/2026 Rincy M R Reji M R (FTHR) Manakkakudiyil, 
Elanad, Elanad, Elanad, 

680586, Chelakkara

  

55 25/01/2026 Pushpa G Krishnan (HSBN) Puthan Kizakemadam, 
Kodathur, Pazhayannur, 

Kallepadam, 680587, 
Thalapilli

  

56 25/01/2026 Rakesh K R Raju (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Kallamparambu, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Thalappilly

  

57 25/01/2026 Sufaina K H Saraumma (MTHR) Koottappurakkal House, 
Potta, Pazhayannur, 

Kumbalakkkode, 
680587, Talappilly

  

58 25/01/2026 Aaryanandha V A Anandakumar V (FTHR) Vadakumpatt House, 
Varavoor, Varavoor, 
Varavoor, 680585, 

Thalappilly

  

59 25/01/2026 Vinod Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Mundekattil, Elanad, 
Elanad, Elanad, 680586, 

Chelakkara

  

60 25/01/2026 sudhina p d divedi (FTHR) puthanpurakkal, 
mullurkkara, 
mullurkkara, 

mullurkkara, 680583, 
thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

61 25/01/2026 Sneha N S Abhilash K B (HSBN) Kochuveettil House, 
Pangarappilly, 
Pangarappilly, 

Pangarappilly, 680586, 
Thalappilly

  

62 25/01/2026 Shaniba P S Abdul Khadar S B 
(HSBN)

Sankumamthodiyil 
House, Uduvadi, 
Killimangalam, 

Killimangalam, 680591, 
Thalappilly

  

63 25/01/2026 AMAL IBNUABDUL 
AZEEZ T P

ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

219/A 
THANDUPULAKKAL, 

THACHUKUNNU, 
ARANGOTTUKARA, 

THALI, 680585, 
THALAPPILLY

  

64 25/01/2026 Shereena K S Munasir P M (HSBN) Puthenpeedikayil, 
Thichur, Thichur, 
Thichur, 680584, 

Thalappilly

  

65 25/01/2026 SREERAG .K S SUDHAKAREN K V 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMPULLY 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPULLY, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KUMBALAKODE, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

66 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMRAS K S 

SHAMSUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KULAPPURATH 
VEEDU, 

CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 
CHELAKKARA, 

680586, 
THALAPPILLY

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

67 25/01/2026 SALIHA SHERIN P S SUBAIR P K (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  

68 25/01/2026 Nandana Nair N Ramakrishnan N (FTHR) Nayaruveettil, 
Kanjirassery, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

69 25/01/2026 Nidhin N Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Nayaruveettil, 
Kanjirassery, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

70 25/01/2026 Sarang P S Suresh (FTHR) Pulinthodi Houde, 
Kallamparambh, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pazhayannur, 680587, 
Talappilli

  

71 25/01/2026 GOPIKRISHNAN KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEMMATT HOUSE, 
THOZHUPADAM, 

PAINKULAM, 
THOZHUPADAM, 

680586, 
CHELAKKARA

  

72 25/01/2026 Nithya N Ramakrishnan (FTHR) Nayaruveettil, 
Kanjirassery, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunnilamkode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

73 25/01/2026 Abdul Rahiman Rukkiya (MTHR) Thazhathethil House, 
Uduvadi, 

Killimangalam, 
Killimangalam, 680591, 

Thalappilly

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

74 25/01/2026 Azeez P P P P Abdulkader (FTHR) Puthanpeedikayil House, 
Thazhapra, 

Cheruthuruthy, 
Cheruthuruthy, 679531, 

Thalappilly

  

75 25/01/2026 Krishnendhu C Sudheerkumar C (FTHR) Cheruvara, 
Irunilamkode, 
Mullurkkara, 

Irunilamkode, 680583, 
Thalappilly

  

76 25/01/2026 Joycy John John (FTHR) Anchanikkal,Kondazhi, 
Chelakod, Kondazhi, 
Kondazhi, 679106, 

Thalapilly

  

77 25/01/2026 SHAHINA K M MAJEED K H (FTHR) KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 
KILLIMANGALAM, 

680591, 
CHELAKKARA

  

78 25/01/2026 AYSHA A M Abdul Manaf (FTHR) Athikkaparambil, 
Sreepushkaram, Panjal, 

Panjal, 679531, 
Thalapilly

  

79 25/01/2026 Lubana Thasni A A Abdul Latheef A M 
(FTHR)

Athikkaparambil, 
Sreepushkaram, Panjal, 

Panjal, 679531, 
Thalapilly

  

80 25/01/2026 Safiya Muhamed (FTHR) Kalangattu Parambil, 
Nattiyanchira, 
Venganelloor, 

Chelakode, 680587, 
Thalapilly
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHELAKKARA

Revision identity

81 25/01/2026 ALAN SHANO SHANO GEORGE 
(FTHR)

ELAVUMKATHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNAMPULLY, 
PAZHAYANNUR, 
KALLEPADAM, 

680587, TALAPPILLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


